1100793751

Ref. Rep Designation

747870 1 MUFFLER

712881 2 NUT WITH WASHER M6X1,00
743002 3 PIPE GASKET

725083 4 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
740757 5 HEAD CAP SCREW M8X1,25-30
748829 6 FRONT STRIP

745835 7 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-8 IN OX
853349 8 PLAIN WASHER 5,25-12-1
748830 9 REAR STRIP

710295 10 HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-20
710372 11 HEXAGON NUT M8X1,25
734214 12 SQUARE NUT QM8X1,25
736706 13 PLATE

747898 14 CENTER STRIP

748846 15 GASKET

760776 16 SCREW M6X1,00-20

748826 17 TUBE CLIP




